Sebring International Raceway

FANATEC GT World Challenge America powered by aws
QUALIFYING 2 - CLASSIFICATION - PROVISIONAL

FANATEC

=7

WORLD CHALLENGE
AMERICA

rouERgy QWS

POS NO CL PIC TEAM/DRIVERS CAR TIME  ON LAPS GAP DIFF  KPH
134 ProAm 7 oo (654 | Alessandro BALZAN (TA) Ferrari 483 GT3 1:58.929 4 5 182.19
2 13 ProAm 2 e eyan DALZEEL (5CO) Ferrari 488 GT3 1:58950 3 5 0021 0021 182.16
3 1 Po ! r\'ji-cngsgg%x (ITA) / Andrea CALDARELLI (ITA) LamborghiniHuracan GT3 1:59.168 3 7 0.239 0218 181.82
43 Po 2 e CORIatRG (CAN) I Jordan PEPPER (ZAF) tamborghiniHuracan GT3 4.59.405 5 7 0476 0237 181.46
5 08 ProAm 3 EQETS“Z?‘;‘QC?N (USA) / Bryan SELLERS (USA) Mercedes-AMG GT3 1:59.518 4 6 0.589  0.113 181.29
6 93 POAM 4 o iantn (uon Mrio FARNBACHER (DEU) Acura NSX GT3 1:59.565 5 6 0636 0047 181.22
745 ProAm 5 g oo an HEVLEN (BEL) Porsche SMOTSREI)  4.50.568 4 6 0639 0003 181.22
8 91 POAM 6 ot sURTON (USK) / Corey LEWS (USA) Lamborghini Hurucan GT3 1:50660 6 7 0740 04101 181.06
9 04 proAm 7 S;;’X;;’ ig;%‘?ﬁtsh;\f/iIg‘é.ﬂ";?{fupﬁ IESSA) Mercedes-AMG GT3 1:59.701 4 6 0772 0032 181.01
10 63 ProAm 8 poe ASkoN JUSA) ! Dirk MULLER (OEU) Mercedes-AMG GT3 1:50979 3 4 1050 0278 180.60
1143 PoAm 9 povoss, en Michael COOPER (USA) AcuraNSX GT3 2:00391 5 7 1462 0412 179.98
1223 A 7 Chote OB (18 Onofio TRIARS! (USA) Forrar 483 6T 2:00437 5 6 1508 0046 179.91
1312 PoAm 10 oSt USA)  Drew STAVELEY (USA) Aston Martin Vantage AMRGTS  5.00.502 3 4 1.663 0155 179.68
14 94 proam 11 cimmeriorld BUW N4 GT3 2:03994 2 3 5065 3402 174.75

Chandler HULL (USA) / Bill AUBERLEN (USA)

Weather / Track : Bright / Dry
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

Sebring International Raceway: 6.018 km
Date: 9/24/2022 Start: 09:20 Finish: 09:35

Race Director : ’ Stewards : Chief of Timing ;
S ST NS T8 - Pl
A/, Robert Davis (chairman) John Walsh Elliot Farbes Robinson
7
Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Printed - 09:38 Saturday, September 24, 2022
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